GLI ISCRITTI Al MONDIALI DI WINTER TRIATHLON COGNE, 15 FEBBRAIO 2014

UOMINI
16-19
25-29
25-29
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44

Thomas Previtali
Lorenzo Bellucco
Alberto Bozzi
Daniele Meroni
Francesco Imberti
Fabrizio Garetto
Alberto Mosconi
Julien Cheney
Davide Gabardo
Giordano Suardi

Dario Bellia

Alessandro Sciarrone

Andrea Kamalich

Mattia Parello

Alberto Migliavacca

Decio Gasparetto
Matteo Bonifacino
Sergio Sana
Massimiliano Dezi
Danilo Ciscato
Guido Ricca
Mauro Garavaglia
Francesco Tanara
Daniele Pinelli

Marco Sardano

Triathlon Cremona Stradivari
Pro Patria Milano Triathlon
Trisports.it Team

Triathlon Team Brianza
Valle Gesso

Torino Triathlon

Fumane Triathlon

Trisport Team

Cus Trento

Olimpic Swim Pro ASD
Livorno Triathlon

Pro Patria Milano Triathlon
Pro Patria Milano Triathlon
Trisports. It Team
Triathlon Bergamo
Atletica Lambro Milano
Cus Torino

Pro Patria Milano Triathlon
Flipper Triathlon

Cusio Cup

Triathlon Duathlon Cremona
Trylogy ASD

Verona Triathlon SCV
Triathlon Bergamo

Triathlon Valbossa



40-44

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

Francesco Dutto
Claudio Fantasia
Marco Rodolfi
Davide Arona
Andrea Panizzut
Luciano Burellini
Enrico Bicchierai
Lorenzo Melchiorre
Giorgio Palieri
Michele Marini
Luca D’Ammora
Fabio Cordioli
Roberto Benzoni
Davide Lazzaroni
Riccardo Rosselli
Gianni Carera
Gaetano Grillo
Pierangelo Bausano
Pierugo Visconti
Salvatore Titone
Alessandro Borgio
Paolo Mevio

Paolo Ricca
Stefano Assolari
Walter Bonazzi
Piergiorgio Gabellini
Piero Poma

Pietro Riva

Cus Torino

Torino Triathlon

Pro Patria Milano Triathlon
Pro Patria Milano Triathlon
Pro Patria Milano Triathlon
Pisa Triathlon

Pisa Triathlon

Torino Triathlon

Los Tigres

Padova Triathlon

Road Runners Milano
Fumane Triathlon
Triathlon Bergamo
Triathlon Bergamo

Livorno Triathlon

Pro Patria Milano

Torino Triathlon

Torino Triathlon

Sai Frecce Bianche

Torino Triathlon

Ironbiella Triathlon

Road Runners Milano
Triathlon Duathlon Cremona
Triathlon Bergamo
Triathlon Bergamo
Triathlon Bergamo
Triathlon Bergamo

Triathlon Lecco



55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

65-69

65-69

65-69

65-69

75-79

75-79

Marzio Barni
Giorgio Mortara
Alberto Bertoni
Aldo Nobili
Giovanni Piovella
Emanuele Polga
Benedettino Bettoni
Gianni Alessio

Paolo Bartolozzi
Giancarlo Pittoni
Diego Cicerale
Gianluca Cartei
Maurizio Borgonovo
Marco Cravini
Bruno Reale
Domenico Invernizzi
Valter De Rossi
Giovanni Pardini
Giovanni Redaelli
Valter Tedesco
Armando Di Santo

Antonio Bonazzi

Pro Patria Milano Triathlon
Torino Triathlon
Friesian Team

GS Pasta Granarolo
Canottieri Ticino Pavia
Padovanuoto Triathlon
Cus Torino

Cuneo Triathlon
Versilia Sport

R.R.C.M Triathlon
Torino Triahlon

VTB Atomica

A Team Triathlon
Peperoncino Team
Cuneo Triathlon

A. Team Triathlon
Rari Nantes Marostica
Pisa Triathlon
Triathlon Lecco

Udine Triathlon

Udine Triathlon

Triathlon Bergamo



DONNE
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
60-64

60-64

Sarah Burgarella
Federica Ferrari
llaria Zavanone
Luisa Caggiati
Francesca Fracassi
Anna Moretti
Ilaria Marta Sambo
Annamaria Lato
Stefani a Valsecchi
Elena Garagnani
Cristina Beretta
Laura Sala

Stavla Virna
Carmela Vergura
Luisella labichella
Giovanna Basso
Nadia Dal Ben

Rossella Carletti

Triathlon Bergamo
Friesian Team

Torino Triathlon

T.D. Rimini

Road Runners Milano
Triathlon Bergamo

Pro Patria Milano Triathlon
Los Tigres

A Team Triathlon

GS Pasta Granarolo
Triathlon Bergamo
Triathlon Cremona Stradivari
Padova Triathlon

Trisport Team

R.R.C.M. Triathlon

Valle Gesso Sport

Cuneo Triathlon

Cus Ferrara



